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Wutaishan Stadium Football
五台山体育场 足球

Women
女子

预赛B组

MEX NAM-
9:0 (3:0)

Preliminary Round - Group BSUN 17 AUG 2014

Start Time  20:45

Match 4 Attendance: 4,503
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Match Officials:

Referee: MIRANDA Marilin (PAR)

PIRIE Morag (GBR)

Assistant Referee 1: BEJARANO Liliana (BOL)

TOLOZA Loreto (CHI)Assistant Referee 2:4th Official:

Match Commissioner: WANG Becky (CHN) HOOPER Michelle (NZL)General Coordinator:

HERNANDEZ Montserrat (MEX) 19', GARCIA Daniela (MEX) 21', ZARAGOZA Alejandra (MEX) 30', GARCIA Daniela (MEX) 44', ZARAGOZA Alejandra
(MEX) 55', HERNANDEZ Montserrat (MEX) 59', CAZARES Dayana (MEX) 72', ZARAGOZA Alejandra (MEX) 76', ACEDO Maria (MEX) 79'.

Goals Scored:

MEX - Mexico

[ 1] BRANN Kelsey (GK)

[ 2] LOPEZ Alma(-41' HT)

[ 4] RODRIGUEZ Kimberly

[ 6] GONZALEZ Vanessa(-52')

[ 8] DELGADO Alexia

[ 9] GARCIA Daniela

[11] HERNANDEZ Montserrat (C)(-60')

[14] MARTINEZ Dulce

[15] ANGUIANO Diana

[16] CAZARES Dayana

[18] ZARAGOZA Alejandra

NAM - Namibia

[ 1] KASUME Quendra (GK)

[ 2] SHAENDE Anna(-51')

[ 3] MUNGUNDA Mbitjitandjambi

[ 4] SOLOMONS Ashley

[ 5] BAAS Jasmine (C)

[ 7] UUEZIUA Beverly(-62')

[ 8] GAWANAS Revival(-49')

[ 9] ANGULA Asteria

[10] HAOSES Ignacia

[11] DE WEE Luzane

[12] KOOPER Ivone

Substitutes:

[ 3] ACEDO Maria(+41' HT)

[ 5] SAUCEDO Karen

[ 7] GARCIA Vannya

[10] MALDONADO Marianna

[12] GUTIERREZ Paulina (GK)

[13] YOKOYAMA Akemi(+52')

[17] LOPEZ Jimena(+60')

Substitutes:

[ 6] DE GOUVEIA Chelsea(+51')

[13] VAN WYK Bianca

[14] NORESES Nondiyo

[15] BEUKES Chaan(+49')

[16] TJIVAU Vetjiwa (GK)

[17] RUKERO Tarakuje

[18] HANSE Christophine(+62')

Coach:

VERGARA Monica (MEX)

Coach:

MBAKERA Mervin (NAM)

Cautions:

SOLOMONS Ashley (NAM) 36', MUNGUNDA Mbitjitandjambi (NAM) 43'.

Expulsions:

None.

Additional Time:

First half: 1 min., second half: 3 min.
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MEX - Mexico Statistics NAM - Namibia
24 Shots 2
12 Shots on Goal 1
10 Fouls 11

8 Coner Kicks 0
10 Free Kicks 6

0 Penalty Kicks 0
2 Offsides 0
0 Own Goals 0
0 Yellow Cards (Cautions) 2
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Red Cards (Expulsions) 0

66% Ball Possession 34%
25 Actual Playing Time 13

MEX - Mexico

NameNo. Pos Min
FC FS

Fouls
GF GA SG/S PK Y

2Y=R R

Red Cards

1 GK 80BRANN Kelsey

2 DF 40LOPEZ Alma

4 DF 80 0/3 1RODRIGUEZ Kimberly

6 MF 52 1 1GONZALEZ Vanessa

8 MF 80 1/3 2DELGADO Alexia

9 FW 80 2 2/6 2GARCIA Daniela

11 FW 60 2 3/4 1HERNANDEZ Montserrat (C)

14 DF 80 1/1 1MARTINEZ Dulce

15 MF 80ANGUIANO Diana

16 MF 80 1 1/1 4 1CAZARES Dayana

18 FW 80 3 3/5 2 2ZARAGOZA Alejandra

Substitutes:

3 DF 40 1 1/1 1ACEDO Maria

13 DF 28YOKOYAMA Akemi

17 MF 20 1LOPEZ Jimena

Totals: 9 12/24 10 10

NAM - Namibia

NameNo. Pos Min
FC FS

Fouls
GF GA SG/S PK Y

2Y=R R

Red Cards

1 GK 80 9KASUME Quendra

2 DF 51 1SHAENDE Anna

3 DF 80 2 1MUNGUNDA Mbitjitandjambi

4 DF 80 1 2 1SOLOMONS Ashley

5 DF 80 1/2 1 1BAAS Jasmine (C)

7 MF 62 2 1UUEZIUA Beverly

8 MF 49 1GAWANAS Revival

9 FW 80 1 4ANGULA Asteria

10 MF 80 1HAOSES Ignacia

11 FW 80 1DE WEE Luzane

12 MF 80 1 1KOOPER Ivone

Substitutes:

6 MF 29DE GOUVEIA Chelsea

15 MF 31BEUKES Chaan

18 DF 18HANSE Christophine

Totals: 9 1/2 11 10 2

Legend:

(C) Captain +nn Time when player substituted in

2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card DF Defender FW Forward

FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against GF Goals For

GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time MF Midfielder Min Minutes Played

-nn Time when player substituted out PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position

R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)


